Rounding off adjustment                  -0.10

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

Gross Earnings                          114,735.90   Gross Deductions                     15,156.90

Net pay                              99,579.00

NINETY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE RUPEES
  Bank Name - HDFC BANK                                Bank account - 50100193831811

CTC Details

Total Base Pay                       1,417,000.00  For payroll queries please contact ADP helpdesk
   Basic                                  495,950.00  on 1800-572-5675 or raise a ticket using the